Fees 2025

Taxes included

Weekday Atlantide
Monday - Thursday course
Early bird $68.00
From opening till 8:29

After 8:30 $78.00
Tournament $103.00

Member with guest ~ 10% max 3 guests

Forfait-Golf-Dinner $135.00
Weekend & Holidays Atlantide
Friday - Sunday course
Early bird $78.00
From opening till 8:29
From 8:30 to 1:00pm $98.00
After 1:00pm $88.00
Tournament N/A

Member with guest 10% max 3 guests

Forfait-Golf-Dinner $145.00

Junior 17 y.o. and under

after 1:00 pm $30.00

Rental 1/2 golf cart (per person)
Pull cart
Club rental

High end club rental

New :

Reservation 7 days in
advance on both courses

Don Quichotte
course

$60.00

$70.00
$95.00

N/A

$125.00

Don Quichotte
course

$70.00

$80.00
$70.00
$105.00
N/A
$135.00

$25.00
$25.00
$7.50

$34.50

$57.50


https://golfatlantide.com/en/fees-and-golf-ethics

