

Fees 2025

Taxes included

New:
Reservation 7 days in advance on both courses

Weekday Monday - Thursday	Atlantide course	Don Quichotte course
Early bird From opening till 8:29	\$68.00	\$60.00
After 8:30	\$78.00	\$70.00
Tournament	\$103.00	\$95.00
Member with guest	10% max 3 guests	N/A
Forfait-Golf-Dinner	\$135.00	\$125.00
Weekend & Holidays Friday - Sunday	Atlantide course	Don Quichotte course
Early bird From opening till 8:29	\$78.00	\$70.00
From 8:30 to 1:00pm	\$98.00	\$80.00
After 1:00pm	\$88.00	\$70.00
Tournament	N/A	\$105.00
Member with guest	10% max 3 guests	N/A
Forfait-Golf-Dinner	\$145.00	\$135.00
Junior 17 y.o. and under after 1:00 pm	er \$30.00	\$25.00
Rental 1/2 golf cart (per person)		\$25.00
Pull cart		\$7.50
Club rental		\$34.50
High end club rental		\$57.50